
 Run 4178 Mon 2026-02-02                                POF - South America                         Mon 2026-02-02 2:47:16 PM (AST)
 POF-B PRIMARY V435.03                                                                                        [VC-MALMANZAR] Page 1
 (rggroupprice)                            S u r c h a r g e d   G r o u p   P r i c e s
                                            PHA (227) PHD Parx Racing 26-02-02 Race 1-10
                                                     Hip V Centenario-HQC (DCP)
 +---------------------------------------------------------------+---------------------------------------------------------------+
 |Race 1   Results 1/2/8/6                                       |Race 6   Results                                               |
 |         Scratch 5                                             |                                                               |
 |                                  $130 WIN  $130 PLC  $130 SHW |           $130 WIN  $130 PLC  $130 SHW                        |
 |1st    1 Housebuster Dude           273.00    182.00    143.00 |       Exacta                                    REFUND        |
 |2nd    2 Lucky Capo                         1,560.00    533.00 |       Trifecta                                  REFUND        |
 |3rd    8 Coach Kriv                                     273.00 |       Double                                    REFUND        |
 |4th    6 Spherification                                        |       Superfecta                                REFUND        |
 |  $130 Exacta       1/2                        5,460.00        |       Pick3                                     REFUND        |
 |   $35 Trifecta     1/2/8                     13,331.50        |                                                               |
 |    $7 Superfecta   1/2/8/6                   57,079.40        |                                                               |
 +---------------------------------------------------------------+---------------------------------------------------------------+
 |Race 2   Results 2/3/4/5                                       |Race 7   Results                                               |
 |         Scratch 1,8,10                                        |         Scratch 4,8                                           |
 |                                  $130 WIN  $130 PLC  $130 SHW |           $130 WIN  $130 PLC  $130 SHW                        |
 |1st    2 Bright Kohana              637.00    260.00    195.00 |       Exacta                                    REFUND        |
 |2nd    3 Flower Mound                         208.00    169.00 |       Trifecta                                  REFUND        |
 |3rd    4 Golden Philly                                  455.00 |  $130 Double       ALL/ALL                      130.00        |
 |4th    5 Rolls Royce Joyce                                     |       Pick Four                                 REFUND        |
 |  $130 Exacta       2/3                        1,625.00        |       Superfecta                                REFUND        |
 |   $35 Trifecta     2/3/4                      4,123.00        |       Pick3                                     REFUND        |
 |  $130 Double       1/2                        2,002.00        |                                                               |
 |    $7 Superfecta   2/3/4/5                    3,309.60        |                                                               |
 +---------------------------------------------------------------+---------------------------------------------------------------+
 |Race 3   Results                                               |Race 8   Results                                               |
 |                                                               |         Scratch 10                                            |
 |           $130 WIN  $130 PLC  $130 SHW                        |           $130 WIN  $130 PLC  $130 SHW                        |
 |       Exacta                                    REFUND        |       Exacta                                    REFUND        |
 |       Trifecta                                  REFUND        |       Trifecta                                  REFUND        |
 |  $130 Double       2/ALL                        546.00        |  $130 Double       ALL/ALL                      130.00        |
 |       Superfecta                                REFUND        |       Superfecta                                REFUND        |
 |   $65 Pick3        1/2/ALL                      650.00        |       Pick3                                     REFUND        |
 +---------------------------------------------------------------+---------------------------------------------------------------+
 |Race 4   Results                                               |Race 9   Results                                               |
 |         Scratch 2,5                                           |         Scratch 3-4                                           |
 |           $130 WIN  $130 PLC  $130 SHW                        |           $130 WIN  $130 PLC  $130 SHW                        |
 |       Exacta                                    REFUND        |       Exacta                                    REFUND        |
 |       Trifecta                                  REFUND        |       Trifecta                                  REFUND        |
 |  $130 Double       ALL/ALL                      130.00        |  $130 Double       ALL/ALL                      130.00        |
 |       Superfecta                                REFUND        |       Superfecta                                REFUND        |
 |       Pick3                                     REFUND        |       Pick3                                     REFUND        |
 +---------------------------------------------------------------+---------------------------------------------------------------+
 |Race 5   Results                                               |Race 10  Results                                               |
 |                                                               |         Scratch 1-2                                           |
 |           $130 WIN  $130 PLC  $130 SHW                        |           $130 WIN  $130 PLC  $130 SHW                        |
 |       Exacta                                    REFUND        |       Exacta                                    REFUND        |
 |       Trifecta                                  REFUND        |       Trifecta                                  REFUND        |
 |  $130 Double       ALL/ALL                      130.00        |  $130 Double       ALL/ALL                      130.00        |
 |   $35 Pick Four    2/ALL/ALL/ALL                136.50 4/4    |       Pick Four                                 REFUND        |
 |       Superfecta                                REFUND        |       Superfecta                                REFUND        |
 |       Pick3                                     REFUND        |       Pick3                                     REFUND        |
 |       Pick Five                                 REFUND        |       Pick Five                                 REFUND        |
 +---------------------------------------------------------------+---------------------------------------------------------------+


